Team

Wallsend Harriers Gordon Smith Memorial Relays Wed
2nd May 2012.
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36
105
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37
15
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38
32
65
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31
28
94
16
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26
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66
39
108
64
109
95
10
114
22
41
110
27
69
29
70
40
42
33
96
68
11

Morpeth

Wallsend Harriers
NSP

Heaton Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Heaton Harriers
SunderlandStrollers
NSP

Elswick

Gosforth

Wallsend Harriers
NSP

Low Fell RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Blyth RC

Low Fell RC
Jesmond Joggers
Wallsend Harriers
Elswick

Heaton Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn
Claremont

Blyth RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP

Heaton Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Wallsend Harriers
Claremont
Sunderland Strollers
Gosforth

NSP

Heaton Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Jesmond Joggers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP

NSP

Low Fell RC
Wallsend Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Claremont

Team M/F 1stleg
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3 X 2 miles (approx)
Cumulative
V Time 2nd Leg V Time Time 3rd Leg
Michael Dawson 0:09:51 Neil Wilkinson V Vv 0:10:03 0:19:54 lan Harding
Chris Smith 0:10:02 Brian Hetherington V Vv 0:10:16 0:20:18 Harry Coates
Guy Bracken V \Y 0:09:58 Gary Moore 0:10:09 0:20:07 Scott Ellis
Les Smith V Y 0:10:08 lan robinson 0:10:38 0:20:46 L Ager
Sparrow Morley 0:10:02 Jack Neeson 0:10:22 0:20:24 Keith Smith V
Paul Hilton V \" 0:10:34 Marc Fenwick 0:09:58 0:20:32 Louis Goffe
Lucas Longman 0:10:35 Phil Green V Vv 0:11:16 0:21:51 Mark Likeman
Steve Rankin 0:10:28 Steve McMahon 0:10:47 0:21:15 Tim Allsop V
Alan Haddon 0:10:34 Gary Robson V Vv 0:10:59 0:21:33 Patrick Houghton
K Stephenson V \ 0:11:03 | Hardy V \Y 0:11:05 0:22:08 Lee Bennett V
Finn Brodie 0:09:49 A Ewart 0:11:23 0:21:12 T Bird V
Mick Skeldon V \Y 0:11:11 Dan Weatherill 0:11:01 0:22:12 Andy Graham
Michael Moore V Y 0:10:57 John Batey V Vv 0:10:48 0:21:45 Sean Maley V
Dave France 0:10:40 John Stephens V Vv 0:11:34 0:22:14 Mark Oliver
Dave Appleby V \Y 0:11:02 lan Jackman 0:11:11 0:22:13 Dave Embleton V
Dale Smith V Vv 0:11:24 James Brown 0:11:12 0:22:36 Jake Jansen
Roger Silletto 0:11:29 Neil Morris V Vv 0:11:25 0:22:54 Dave Warren
Michael Hedgen 0:10:20 Tim McGahen V Vv 0:11:40 0:22:00 Ben Darcy
Graham Armstrong V Y 0:11:21 George Nicholson 0:11:18 0:22:39 Paul James
D Balmain 0:11:20 Martin Crowe V Vv 0:11:26 0:22:46 S Robertson
Oliver Jardine 0:10:58 Glenn Davies V Vv 0:12:23 0:23:21 Magnus McGilivery
Andy Harrison V Y 0:11:19 Jonathon Powell 0:11:23 0:22:42 Jonathon Alex Wright
lan Ritchie 0:11:33 Michael Bunn V Vv 0:12:23 0:23:56 Andy Burn
Luke Bryant 0:11:03 Jeremy Smith V Vv 0:11:22 0:22:25 Paul Robinson
Scott Povey 0:11:09 lain Singer V Vv 0:11:35 0:22:44 Peter Holmback
Chris Meek V Vv 0:11:36 Piers Pye Watson 0:11:30 0:23:06 Darryl Davison
Martin Frost V \Y 0:11:45 Jason Strickland 0:11:25 0:23:10 Martin Spears
John James V Y 0:11:05 Wayne Fuller 0:12:13 0:23:18 Andrew Bell
Mark Hall V Vv 0:10:53 Rob De Giovanni 0:10:34 0:21:27 Mike Norbury
Shaun Harris 0:11:32 Paul Inskip V Vv 0:11:42 0:23:14 Dan Robins
Liam Smart 0:11:38 Paul Borseberry 0:11:41 0:23:19 Barry Allsopp V
Roberto Marzo 0:11:34 Matthew Kingston V Vv 0:11:37 0:23:11 Pierre Henri Lanoe
Graeme Pullan 0:11:26 James Hubbard 0:11:03 0:22:29 Dear Robson
B McQuaid 0:11:52 S Gant 0:11:55 0:23:47 KThomas V
Neil Dick V Vv 0:11:37 Martin Haddon 0:12:08 0:23:45 Barry Young V
Scott McEntee 0:11:15 David Page V \ 0:13:15 0:24:30 Aaron Mattheson V
Malcolm Leece 0:12:27 Michael Joyce 0:12:47 0:25:14 Colin Robson
Peter Kennedy V Vv 0:11:33 Chris Murther 0:12:52 0:24:25 Mark Prendergast
Mark Turner 0:11:50 David Coe 0:11:46 0:23:36 Scott Armstrong
Micky Baker V Y 0:12:14 Nick Varley 0:12:18 0:24:32 Gary Wright
Peter Atkinson V Vv 0:12:48 Rob Forster V Vv 0:11:59 0:24:47 Steve Atwell V
Andy Mcfarlane 0:12:25 Alan Turnbull V Vv 0:11:57 0:24:22 Trevor Wakenshaw V
Gerald Bishop 0:11:48 Gordon Long V Vv 0:12:46 0:24:34 Les Cavanagh V
Mick Bell V Vv 0:11:39 Ste Armstrong 0:12:15 0:23:54 Lee Walker
Dave Rowe V \Y 0:12:11 Andy Lisle 0:11:52 0:24:03 Tim Hawkins
Jamie Harding V Y 0:12:42 Alistair Wilson Crawford \ V 0:11:57 0:24:39 Saiful Sazalli

V Time
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0:09:51
0:09:55
0:10:26
0:10:09
0:10:34
0:10:30
0:10:18
0:10:57
0:10:46
0:10:17
0:11:25
0:10:30
0:11:02
0:11:02
0:11:06
0:10:52
0:10:37
0:11:42
0:11:12
0:11:12
0:10:39
0:11:23
0:10:10
0:11:50
0:11:31
0:11:30
0:11:32
0:11:28
0:13:42
0:11:58
0:12:03
0:12:14
0:13:02
0:11:52
0:11:55
0:11:14
0:10:34
0:11:25
0:12:28
0:11:33
0:11:44
0:12:21
0:12:10
0:12:59
0:12:52
0:12:33

Total Time
0:29:45
0:30:13
0:30:33
0:30:55
0:30:58
0:31:02
0:32:09
0:32:12
0:32:19
0:32:25
0:32:37
0:32:42
0:32:47
0:33:16
0:33:19
0:33:28
0:33:31
0:33:42
0:33:51
0:33:58
0:34:00
0:34:05
0:34:06
0:34:15
0:34:15
0:34:36
0:34:42
0:34:46
0:35:09
0:35:12
0:35:22
0:35:25
0:35:31
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:44
0:35:48
0:35:50
0:36:04
0:36:05
0:36:31
0:36:43
0:36:44
0:36:53
0:36:55
0:37:12



50
51
53
54
56
58
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
75
82
84

45
71
46

97
101
17
43
73

12
34

72
44
98
30
13
111

NSP

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP

Blyth RC

Wallsend Harriers
Elswick

Elswick

NSP

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Blyth RC

Claremont

Low Fell RC

Blyth RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP

Wallsend Harriers
Jesmond Joggers
Claremont

North East Vets
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Bruce Robertson V
Dave Young V
Chris Rowe

Calum Storey
Kenny Chambers V
C Conway

G BellV

Dave Gilmore V
Dave Anderson V
Steve French

Dave Suanders V
Gary Patterson
Paul Turnbull V
Ron Murray V
dave Johnson V
Tony Maddocks V
David Gorstige
Ben Hull vV

K Lister V
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0:12:34 Alex Robinson
0:12:36 Patrick Parker
0:11:53 Nick Cryer V
0:12:07 Dave Bradley V
0:11:54 Dave Collinson V
0:11:31 SCurry V
0:11:07 H Matthews V
0:12:48 Mel Carr
0:13:08 Alex Lockwood
0:13:25 Jon French
0:12:50 Graeme Leslie V
0:12:35 George Russell V
0:13:15 Martin Scott V
0:13:19 John Finlay
0:12:28 Richard Baker
0:14:03 Steve Plummer
0:13:58 Alan Dunning V
0:13:52 Dave Kear V
0:12:20 G Pemberton V
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0:12:59
0:12:17
0:12:12
0:13:12
0:12:40
0:13:12
0:12:51
0:12:57
0:12:31
0:12:28
0:13:10
0:13:02
0:12:59
0:12:08
0:12:35
0:13:56
0:13:53
0:14:39
0:11:40

0:25:33 lan Richardson V
0:24:53 Dave Taylor
0:24:05 Sven Scheirig V
0:25:19 Daniel N'Jai
0:24:34 Kevin Payne V
0:24:43 M Brown V
0:23:58 R Richardson
0:25:45 Paul Dodds
0:25:39 Stuart Dickson
0:25:53 Kevin Freeman V
0:26:00 Chris Howgarth
0:25:37 Chris Miller
0:26:14 Steve Walker V
0:25:27 Chris Parkin V
0:25:03 Mark Duffy
0:27:59 Kris Stobbs
0:27:51 Simon Hutton V
0:28:31 Dave Milbourne V
0:24:00 George Routledge V
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0:12:05
0:12:45
0:13:40
0:12:36
0:14:04
0:14:01
0:15:06
0:13:37
0:13:44
0:13:32
0:13:34
0:14:01
0:13:31
0:14:20
0:15:03
0:12:22
0:13:36
0:14:35
0:19:53

0:37:38
0:37:38
0:37:45
0:37:55
0:38:38
0:38:44
0:39:04
0:39:22
0:39:23
0:39:25
0:39:34
0:39:38
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:40:06
0:40:21
0:41:27
0:43:06
0:43:53



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
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100
52
77
47
23

115
75

113
35
85
55

79
83

74

25
18
86
49
103

Incomplete Teams
Jarrow & Hebburn
NSP

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP

Gosforth

Blyth RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Wallsend

Low Fell RC

Tyne Bridge Harriers
NSP
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Lisa Tweddle
Wendy Dorsey
Joy Fenwick
Phil Reece V

S Bond

Mark Cooper
Steve Compton
Donna Horne
Bill Doidge V
Julie Smith V
Angela Green V

<

Disqualified Teams (2nd leg runners completed only one lap)

Tyne Bridge Harriers D
Tyne Bridge Harriers H
Blyth RC C
Tyne Bridge Harriers M

Fastest Womens' Teams

Jarrow & Hebburn A
Elswick A
Wallsend Harriers A
NSP A
Heaton Harriers A

Fastest Times
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Denise Waugh V
Megan Brette
Margaret Povey V
Jonathan Greer

Angela Hunter
Alison Dargie V
Stacey Rogers
Katie Jones V
Laura Spence

Senior Men
Finn Brodie
Michael Dawson
lan Harding
Harry Coates
Marc Fenwick

Veteran Men

Guy Bracken V

Neil Wilkinson V

Les Smith V

Brian Hetherington V
Lee Bennett V
Senior Women
Alex Snook

Stacey Rogers
Angela Hunter

Laura Spence

Phillipa Williams
Veteran Women
Claire Simpson V
Alison Dargie V

Yam Thiru V

Julie Clark V

Heather Christopher V
Chrystal Skeldon V

\"

Vv

0:12:15 Vicki Thompson V
0:12:41 Catherine Davis V
0:13:12 Lucy Matheson V
0:13:22 Chris Oliphant V
0:13:23 SNorman V
0:13:42

0:13:43 Mark Reynolds
0:14:33 Kath Robertson V
0:15:20 Allan Clark V
0:29:08 Jane Picken
0:29:56 Noreen Reece

0:15:05 Alice Gowling
0:16:55 Gail Allan V
0:17:09 Lauren Forward
0:15:01 Imran Mohammed

0:11:23 Alex Snook
0:11:21 Gina Howarth
0:11:10 Chrys Skeldon V
0:12:33 Suzanne Thew V
0:11:52 Nina Cameron V

Gosforth

Morpeth

Morpeth

Wallsend Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers

NSP
Morpeth
Heaton
Wallsend
Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn
Wallsend

Jarrow & Hebburn
Heaton

Elswick

Jarrow & Hebburn
Elswick

Elswick

Blyth

Blyth

Wallsend
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0:14:06
0:13:21
0:13:16
0:14:06
0:11:59

0:12:34
0:15:01

0:14:09
0:14:28

0:05:15
0:05:48
0:04:54
0:05:02

0:11:03
0:12:18
0:13:00
0:12:43
0:13:16

0:09:49
0:09:51
0:09:51
0:09:55
0:09:58

0:09:58
0:10:03
0:10:08
0:10:16
0:10:17

0:11:03
0:11:10
0:11:23
0:11:52
0:11:57

0:11:19
0:11:21
0:12:10
0:12:24
0:12:55
0:13:00

0:26:21

0:26:02

0:26:28 Elspeth Lawson
0:27:28 Graeme Cook
0:25:22

0:26:17
0:29:34

0:43:17 Caroline Smith V
0:44:24 Sarah Worsley

0:20:20 Julie Shaw V
0:22:43 Kelly Spence V
0:22:03 Ange Johnson V
0:20:03 Micky Duff V

0:22:26 Claire Simpson V
0:23:39 Yam Thiru V
0:24:10 Becki Newman
0:25:16 Vicki Stephenson
0:25:08 Kelly Dodds V
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0:15:46
0:16:49
0:16:44

0:11:19
0:12:10
0:12:40
0:12:40
0:13:33

0:36:06
0:39:32
0:38:47

0:33:45
0:35:49
0:36:50
0:37:56
0:38:41

DQ
ba
DQ
DQ



